OFFICE OF QUALITY PROFESSIONALS & SPECIAL SCHOOLS

Summary of State Board of Education Agenda Items

June 20-21, 2013

MISSISSIPPI SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND

N.

Approval of the Mississippi School for the Blind 2013-2014 Student Handbook

and Academic Calendar

Executive Summary

The document contains modifications to the previously approved student
handbook and an academic calendar for students attending the Mississippi
School for the Blind. It details the policies and procedures regarding general
information, academic expectations, student services, health services, visitors on
campus, school safety and transportation, technology, and discipline.

Cover
6

8

10

14

14

24

25
26-33
42
43-46
106-110
112

2013-2014

2013-2014

Deputy State Superintendent

SACS/CASI

Minimum Eligibility - Delete

Free Appropriate Public Education (FAPE)
Handbook modifications/acknowledgement
Mississippi Occupational Diploma

Provide current data

2013-1014 ACT test days

2013-2014 Test dates

Proposed 2013-2014 School Calendar
Procedural Safeguards (2012 edition

Recommendation: Approval

Back-up material attached



	MISSISSIPPI SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND
	N.  Approval of the Mississippi School for the Blind  2013-2014 Student Handbook and Academic Calendar

