OFFICE OF QUALITY PROFESSIONALS & SPECIAL SCHOOLS Summary of State Board of Education Agenda Items June 20-21, 2013

MISSISSIPPI SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND

N. <u>Approval of the Mississippi School for the Blind 2013-2014 Student Handbook and Academic Calendar</u>

Executive Summary

The document contains modifications to the previously approved student handbook and an academic calendar for students attending the Mississippi School for the Blind. It details the policies and procedures regarding general information, academic expectations, student services, health services, visitors on campus, school safety and transportation, technology, and discipline.

Cover	2013-2014
6	2013-2014
8	Deputy State Superintendent
10	SACS/CASI
14	Minimum Eligibility - Delete
14	Free Appropriate Public Education (FAPE)
24	Handbook modifications/acknowledgement
25	Mississippi Occupational Diploma
26-33	Provide current data
42	2013-1014 ACT test days
43-46	2013-2014 Test dates
106-110	Proposed 2013-2014 School Calendar
112	Procedural Safeguards (2012 edition

Recommendation: Approval

Back-up material attached